,:7 NaijaHouses

Lingo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lingo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 35,000,000.00

Mobile: 08025381400
Office:

Fax:
Info@houseshop.ng

Peachville Daniel

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Info@houseshop.ng

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

; =0
m e 2
Category For Price/Sq Ft On
gory Status Active q

Sale ¥50000 naijahouses.com Type Duplex Built

1847 days

Property description: detached 4 bedroom carcass with 2 living areas available on a 700sqms land size
available - Location: lingo estate Lokogoma on tarred road with good infrastructure - Price: 35million - For
inspection, contact: 08025381400 or 0805 981 2200(what's app only)

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P7611451165
For Sale
Active

35000000

700Sq m
700Sq m
700Sq m
50000

4

5

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . Lot .
700 0

This Home : Lingo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 35000000
Lingo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 35000000 700 0Km
Lingo Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 18000000 0.1Km
_]Ati)b&};tixrl;u]?gtggfstate, Lokogoma District, 4 4 40000000 1.2Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 3800000000 15 1.6Km
Iﬁcélfrogoma, Abuja, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja 3 43000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 150000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 150000000 1.6Km
lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 150000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 37000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 250000000 1.6Km
Suncity, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 29000000 1.6Km
MIS, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5 42000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 40000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 35000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 80000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 38000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 2 35000000 1.6Km
dakwo district , Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 25000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 90000000 1.6Km
lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 40000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 40000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 57000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 1 1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 130000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 55000000 1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 62000000 1.6Km
city view, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 103031 1.7Km
3 40000000 1.8Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abu]'a, Abu]'a FCT

) A
This verort zrad hased v informatign furnished by sources deemed [reliab.e | howev
. F

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy. M




11c
U
, Abuja,

~Cc
D
Abuja FCT

5L
O

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Nzube estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Sector center G, by Kabusa garden , Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Ebeano Supermarket road, Gaduwa, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Gaduwa (Shell Coops Estate), Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Kabusa Garden along Sunnyvale Estate Abuja,
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Golden Spring Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Citiscape , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo-Dutse - by Wumba axis, just after
Copacabana Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo-wumba, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo Wumba, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Sun City, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa Town, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadima district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo-Dutse, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Adenco Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
gaduwa district , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Around GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

GaduwaI Gudu| Abu]aI Abu]a FCT

This teport has been prepared tased oninformatig

a1 W U1 W >

IS

o

26000000
30000000
80000000

6257500

60000000

50000000

45000000

100000000
300000000
35000000

220000000

105000000

50000000
65000000
70000000
50000000
400000000
45000000
180000000
150000000
75000000
2000000000
180000000
220000000
170000000
4800000
125000000
75000000
190000000
70000000
87000000

75000000

50000000
I

5
]
n furnished by '|

eliable . howev

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.8Km
1.8Km
1.8Km

1.8Km

2Km

2.1Km

2.4Km

2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
3.2Km

3.3Km

3.6Km
3.6Km
3.6Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.9Km
3.9Km
4.1Km
4.3Km
4.4Km
4.4Km
4.4Km

873 4.5Km

4.5Km

DD



50000000 4.6Km

4
Kusaki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 0 3500000000 68 4.6Km
Super cell Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7 55000000 4.9Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 79900000 5Km
galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 78000000 5Km
ggl?dimawa, Abuja, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja 3 55000000 5Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 89900000 5Km
Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 35000000 5Km
Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 70000000 5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




