

Lingo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Lingo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT
NGN 35,000,000.00

Peachville Daniel

Nigeria

Mobile: 08025381400

Office: Fax:

Info@houseshop.ng





Property Details













tegory For Sale

Status **Active**

naijahouses.co **1847 days**

naijahouses.com Type **Duplex**

Built

Property description: detached 4 bedroom carcass with 2 living areas available on a 700sqms land size available - Location: lingo estate Lokogoma on tarred road with good infrastructure - Price: 35million - For inspection, contact: 08025381400 or 0805 981 2200(what's app only)







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P7611451165
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 35000000
Year Built:
Property Size: 700Sq m
Building Size: 700Sq m

Lot Size: 700Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter: 50000
Bedroom: 4

Toilets:

Bathroom:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:



5



Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Lingo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	35000000	700	0
Lingo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	35000000	700	0Km
Lingo Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		18000000		0.1Km
Jubilation Bethel Estate, Lokogoma District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	40000000		1.2Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	3800000000	15	1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		43000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		150000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		150000000		1.6Km
lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		150000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	37000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	250000000		1.6Km
Suncity, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		29000000		1.6Km
MlS, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	5	42000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	40000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	80000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	38000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	2	35000000		1.6Km
dakwo district , Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	25000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	90000000		1.6Km
lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		40000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		57000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1		1.6Km
Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	130000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		55000000		1.6Km
Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	62000000		1.6Km
city view, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		103031		1.7Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.8Km

This report has been propaged based 50 information furnished by sources deemed reliable (however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Gaduwa, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000		4.5Km
Around GAAT School, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		75000000	873	4.5Km
gaduwa district , Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	87000000		4.4Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	70000000		4.4Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	190000000		4.4Km
Adenco Estate, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		4.3Km
Apo-Dutse, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		125000000		4.1Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4800000		3.9Km
Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	170000000		3.9Km
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	220000000		3.8Km
Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		180000000		3.8Km
Galadima district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		2000000000		3.8Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		3.8Km
gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		3.8Km
Gaduwa Town, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		3.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		45000000		3.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	40000000		3.8Km
Gaduwa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		50000000		3.8Km
Sun City, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	70000000		3.6Km
Apo Wumba, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		3.6Km
Apo-wumba, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	50000000		3.6Km
Apo-Dutse - by Wumba axis, just after Copacabana Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		105000000		3.3Km
Citiscape , Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	220000000		3.2Km
Golden Spring Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		2.9Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		2.9Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		2.9Km
Kabusa Garden along Sunnyvale Estate Abuja, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		45000000		2.4Km
Gaduwa (Shell Coops Estate), Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		2.1Km
Ebeano Supermarket road, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		60000000		2Km
Sector center G, by Kabusa garden , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6257500		1.8Km
Nzube estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		80000000		1.8Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	30000000		1.8Km

Galaistreport has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable () however



Naija Houses					
Naija Houses Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		4.6Km
Kusaki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	3500000000	68	4.6Km
Super cell Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	7	55000000		4.9Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	79900000		5Km
galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	78000000		5Km
Galadimawa, Abuja, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		55000000		5Km
Galadimawa, Galadimawa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	89900000		5Km
Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		5Km
Galadimawa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	70000000		5Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Month	Average File	Maximum Fiice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos







